Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet

200 M Hurdles
Knoell, Kaelee
Pillar, Emily
Schramm, Nicole
Wood, Dakota
Zuern, Alexus

800 M Relay
Degenstein, Tori
Pillar, Emily
Quenette, Sarah
Riepl, Rachel

Total Time

1600 M Run
Catterall, Cassia

400 M Relay
Degenstein, Tori
Johnson, Autumn
Quenette, Sarah
Johnson, McKayla

Total Time

100 M Hurdles
Knoell, Kaelee
Pillar, Emily
Schramm, Nicole
Wood, Dakota
Zuern, Alexus

800 M Run
Catterall, Cassia

200 M Dash
Johnson, McKayla
Schramm, Nicole
Schulte, Kaden

Time
50.78
41.92
34.34
34.97
41.93

Time
34.77
34.76
34.77
34.76
2.17.78

Time
6.14.70

Time
15.85
15.85
15.85
15.84
1.03.39

Time
25.3
23.09
18.66
19.13
26.32

Time
2.48.49

Time
38.48
30.72
34.68

Place

1st
and

Place

5th

Place
1st

Place

3rd

Place
6th
3rd
1st
2nd

7th

Place
1st

Place

1st

7th Girls

Long Jump
Degenstein, Tori
Johnson, McKayla
Johnson, Autumn
Knoell, Kaelee
Pillar, Emily
Quenette, Sarah
Riepl, Rachel
Schulte, Kaden
Wood, Dakota
Zuern, Alexus

Triple Jump
Degenstein, Tori
Johnson, Autumn
Knoell, Kaelee
Quenette, Sarah
Riepl, Rachel

Pole Vault
Johnson, Autumn
Riepl, Rachel
Schramm, Nicole
Schulte, Kaden
Wood, Dakota

Shot Put
Leintz, Madison
Ost, Erin

Discus
Johnson, McKayla
Leintz, Madison
Ost, Erin

Total Team Points

April

Distance
9'6"
10'1"

10' 10"
9'5"
ND

12' 10"

e

1'5

(g}

97
12| 1"
8' 0'517

Distance
ND
ND
ND
ND

26' 6"

Height
4'6"
5'6"
6'6"
5'6"
6'0"

Distance

27| 0.511
27| 2"

Distance
46| 2"
55Y 3"

ND

144

22nd

Place

5th

8th

Place

2nd

Place
6th
5th
1st
4th
2nd

Place
4th
3rd

Place

6th

1st



Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet

3200 M Relay
Zuern, Alexus
Faut, Miranda
Frank, Madison
Murschel, Shayla
Total Time

200 M Hurdles
Beckler, Brittany
Biffert, Lexie
Traiser, Ashlyn

100 M Dash
Dockter, Tayler
Slaubaugh, Kendra

800 M Relay
Biffert, Lexie
Zimmerman, Hannah
Slaubaugh, Kendra
Beckler, Brittany

Total Time

400 M Relay
Dockter, Tayler
Zimmerman, Hannah
Slaubaugh, Kendra
Beckler, Brittany

Total Time

100 M Hurdles
Beckler, Brittany
Traiser, Ashlyn

800 M Run
Faut, Miranda
Frank, Madison
Murschel, Shayla

200 M Dash
Dockter, Tayler
Traiser, Ashlyn

Time
3.07.50
3.19.67
3.45.78
3.19.63

13.32.58

Time
33.69
34.59
36.16

Time
16.61
15.7

Time
31.02
31.02
31.02
31.01
2.04.07

Time
15.06
15.05
15.06
15.05
1.00.22

Time
18.82
21.28

Time
3.20.59
3.28.41
3.22.95

Time
35.56
34.56

Place

4th
Place
1st
ond
4th

Place

Place

1st

Place

3rd
Place

1st

8th

Place
6th

8th

Place

8th Girls

Long Jump
Murschel, Shayla
Slaubaugh, Kendra
Traiser, Ashlyn

Pole Vault
Tayler Dockter
Miranda Faut

Shot Put
Ellwein, Kim
Hannah Zimmerman

Discus

Ellwein, Kim
Hannah Zimmerman

Total Team Points

April

Distance
9v 10‘5n
13' 8"
12! 9"

Height
5| Oll
5Y 6"

Distance
25| 4"
26V 3"

Distance

69'7
68V 1”

22nd

Place

3rd
5th

Place
3rd
2nd

Place
8th

Place

3rd
4th

2nd



Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet

100 M Dash
Steffen, Hunter

1600 M Run
Grosz, Nathan
Sitz, Brian

800 M Run

Grosz, Nathan

200 M Dash
Steffen, Hunter

Time
14.15

Time
6.12.13
6.12.06

Time

2.59.16

Time
28.87

Place
2nd

Place
8th
Place

4th

Place
1st

~7th Boys

Pole Vault
Steffen, Hunter
Weinand, Scott

Discus
Olson, Rory
Weinand, Scott

Shot Put
Olson, Rory
Weinand, Scott

Total Team Points

April

Height
7V 0"
NH

Distance
72Y 6"
62' 6"

Distance

24 4
24v 5‘577

22nd
Place

1st

Place
7th

Place

6th



Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet

3200 M Relay
Goodwin, Matt
Rosaaen, Ryan
Hayes, Carl
Sitz, Brian

Total Time

200 M Hurdles
Opp, Dominick
Smith, DeMarques

100 M Dash
Albers, Tyrel
Duttenhefer, Alex
Erhardt, Josh
Maas, Collin
Sommer, Starley

800 M Relay
Albers, Tyrel
Maas, Collin
Duttenhefer, Alex
Klein, Nick
Total Time

800 M Relay (2)
Smith, Demarques
Leintz, Nate
Cieslak, Austin
Huber, Ross

Total Time

1600 M Run
Catterall, Asher
Goodwin, Matt
Rosaaen, Ryan

400 M Relay
Albers, Tyrel
Opp, Dominick
Sommer, Starley
Erhardt, Josh
Total Time

400 M Relay (2)
Duttenhefer, Alex
Leintz, Nate
Cieslak, Austin
Huber, Ross

Total Time

Time
2.42.43
2.57.85
3.05.98
2.46.84

11.33.10

Time
34.18
33

Time
12.84
13.56
13.43
13.21
14.56

Time
26.09
26.09
26.09
26.08

1.46.35

Time
28.56
28.56
28.56
28.56
1.54.24

Time
5.39.92
6.14.84
6.30.86

Time
13.06
13.05
13.05
13.05
52.21

Time
13.8
13.79
13.8
13.79
55.18

Place

3rd
Place
4th
2nd
Place
1st
6th

4th
ond

Place

1st

Place

and
Place

1st
6th

7th

Place

1st

Place

3rd

8th Boys

400 M Dash
Klein, Nick
Sommer, Starley

110 M Hurdles
Opp, Dominick

800 M Run
Catterall, Asher
Hayes, Carl

200 M Dash
Albers, Tyrel
Duttenhefer, Alex
Erhardt, Josh
Opp, Dominick

Long Jump
Erhardt, Josh
Maas, Collin

Triple Jump
Klein, Nick
Maas, Collin

Pole Vault
Goodwin, Matt
Hayes, Carl
Klein, Nick
Sommer, Starley

Shot Put
Catterall, Asher
Cieslak, Austin
Fischer, Rodney
Huber, Ross
Leintz, Nate
Smith, DeMarques

Discus
Catterall, Asher
Cieslak, Austin
Fischer, Rodney
Huber, Ross
Leintz, Nate

Total Team Points

April

Time
1.05.18
1.07.45

Time
20.09

Time
2.37.40
2.57.43

Time
26.54
28.44
27.32
30.12

Distance
13' 477
17V 6”

Distance
31' 977
35| 11"

Height
5'0"
50"
6'6"
7'6"

Distance
27v 8.5"
35| 11"
21' 6"
29V 3.5"
36'4.5"
34| Oll

Distance
937 8"
99V 3"
49V 11"
63| Oll
97' 4"

22nd

Place
4th
7th

Place
2nd

Place

2nd

Place
1st
8th
4th
Place
1st
Place
4th
1st
Place
7th
4th
3rd
2nd
Place
4th
3rd
5th

Place

4th

6th

1st
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