## Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Girls April 22nd

200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Knoell, Kaelee	50.78		Degenstein, Tori	9' 6"	
Pillar, Emily	41.92		Johnson, McKayla	10' 1"	
Schramm, Nicole	34.34	1st	Johnson, Autumn	10' 10"	
Wood, Dakota	34.97	2nd	Knoell, Kaelee	9' 5"	
Zuern, Alexus	41.93		Pillar, Emily	ND	
			Quenette, Sarah	12' 10"	5th
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Riepl, Rachel	11' 5"	
Degenstein, Tori	34.77		Schulte, Kaden	9' 7"	
Pillar, Emily	34.76		Wood, Dakota	12' 1"	8th
Quenette, Sarah	34.77		Zuern, Alexus	8' o.5"	
Riepl, Rachel	34.76				
<b>Total Time</b>	2.17.78	5th	Triple Jump	Distance	Place
			Degenstein, Tori	ND	
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Johnson, Autumn	ND	
Catterall, Cassia	6.14.70	1st	Knoell, Kaelee	ND	
			Quenette, Sarah	ND	
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Riepl, Rachel	26' 6"	2nd
Degenstein, Tori	15.85				
Johnson, Autumn	15.85		Pole Vault	Height	Place
Quenette, Sarah	15.85		Johnson, Autumn	4' 6"	6th
Johnson, McKayla	15.84		Riepl, Rachel	5' 6"	5th
<b>Total Time</b>	1.03.39	3rd	Schramm, Nicole	6' 6"	1st
			Schulte, Kaden	5' 6"	4th
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Wood, Dakota	6' o"	2nd
Knoell, Kaelee	25.3	6th			
Pillar, Emily	23.09	3rd	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Schramm, Nicole	18.66	ıst	Leintz, Madison	27' 0.5"	4th
Wood, Dakota	19.13	2nd	Ost, Erin	27' 2"	3rd
Zuern, Alexus	26.32	7th			
			Discus	Distance	Place
800 M Run	Time	Place	Johnson, McKayla	46' 2"	
Catterall, Cassia	2.48.49	1st	Leintz, Madison	55' 3"	6th
			Ost, Erin	ND	
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Johnson, McKayla	38.48		<b>Total Team Points</b>	144	1st
Schramm, Nicole	30.72	1st			
Schulte, Kaden	34.68				

## Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Girls April 22nd

3200 M Relay	Time	Place	Long Jump	Distance	Place
Zuern, Alexus	3.07.50		Murschel, Shayla	9' 10.5"	
Faut, Miranda	3.19.67		Slaubaugh, Kendra	13' 8"	3rd
Frank, Madison	3.45.78		Traiser, Ashlyn	12' 9"	5th
Murschel, Shayla	3.19.63				
<b>Total Time</b>	13.32.58	4th	Pole Vault	Height	Place
			Tayler Dockter	5' o"	3rd
200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	Miranda Faut	5' 6"	2nd
Beckler, Brittany	33.69	1st			
Biffert, Lexie	34.59	2nd	Shot Put	Distance	Place
Traiser, Ashlyn	36.16	4th	Ellwein, Kim	25' 4"	
			Hannah Zimmerman	26' 3"	8th
100 M Dash	Time	Place			
Dockter, Tayler	16.61		Discus	Distance	Place
Slaubaugh, Kendra	15.7		Ellwein, Kim	69' 7"	3rd
			Hannah Zimmerman	68' 1"	4th
800 M Relay	Time	Place			
Biffert, Lexie	31.02				
Zimmerman, Hannah	31.02		<b>Total Team Points</b>	95	2nd
Slaubaugh, Kendra	31.02				
Beckler, Brittany	31.01				
Total Time	2.04.07	1st			
400 M Relay	Time	Place			
Dockter, Tayler	15.06				
Zimmerman, Hannah	15.05				
Slaubaugh, Kendra	15.06				
Beckler, Brittany	15.05				
Total Time	1.00.22	3rd			
100 M Hurdles	Time	Place			
Beckler, Brittany	18.82	1st			
Traiser, Ashlyn	21.28	8th			
800 M Run	Time	Place			
Faut, Miranda	3.20.59	6th			
Frank, Madison	3.28.41				
Murschel, Shayla	3.22.95	8th			
200 M Dash	Time	Place			
Dockter, Tayler	35.56				
Traiser, Ashlyn	34.56				

## Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet 7th Boys April 22nd

100 M Dash	Time	Place	Pole Vault	Height	Place
Steffen, Hunter	14.15	2nd	Steffen, Hunter	7' O"	ıst
·			Weinand, Scott	NH	
1600 M Run	Time	Place			
Grosz, Nathan	6.12.13		Discus	Distance	Place
Sitz, Brian	6.12.06	8th	Olson, Rory	72' 6"	7th
			Weinand, Scott	62' 6"	
800 M Run	Time	Place			
Grosz, Nathan	2.59.16	4th			
			Shot Put	Distance	Place
			Olson, Rory	24' 4"	
200 M Dash	Time	Place	Weinand, Scott	24' 5.5"	
Steffen, Hunter	28.87	ıst			
			<b>Total Team Points</b>	36	6th

## Beach Jr. High Track & Field Meet 8th Boys April 22nd

3200 M Relay	Time	Place	400 M Dash	Time	Place
Goodwin, Matt	2.42.43		Klein, Nick	1.05.18	4th
Rosaaen, Ryan	2.57.85		Sommer, Starley	1.07.45	7th
Hayes, Carl	3.05.98		•		
Sitz, Brian	2.46.84		110 M Hurdles	Time	Place
<b>Total Time</b>	11.33.10	3rd	Opp, Dominick	20.09	2nd
NATE II	m.	DI.	0 - M.D	m*	DI.
200 M Hurdles	Time	Place	800 M Run	Time	Place
Opp, Dominick	34.18	4th	Catterall, Asher	2.37.40	2nd
Smith, DeMarques	33	2nd	Hayes, Carl	2.57.43	
100 M Dash	Time	Place	200 M Dash	Time	Place
Albers, Tyrel	12.84	1st	Albers, Tyrel	26.54	ıst
Duttenhefer, Alex	13.56	6th	Duttenhefer, Alex	28.44	8th
Erhardt, Josh	13.43	4th	Erhardt, Josh	27.32	4th
Maas, Collin	13.21	2nd	Opp, Dominick	30.12	
Sommer, Starley	14.56				
			<b>Long Jump</b>	Distance	Place
800 M Relay	Time	Place	Erhardt, Josh	13' 4"	
Albers, Tyrel	26.09		Maas, Collin	17' 6"	ıst
Maas, Collin	26.09				
Duttenhefer, Alex	26.09		Triple Jump	Distance	Place
Klein, Nick	26.08		Klein, Nick	31' 9"	4th
Total Time	1.46.35	ıst	Maas, Collin	35' 11"	ıst
800 M Relay (2)	Time	Place	Pole Vault	Height	Place
Smith, Demarques	28.56		Goodwin, Matt	5' O"	7th
Leintz, Nate	28.56		Hayes, Carl	5' o"	4th
Cieslak, Austin	28.56		Klein, Nick	6' 6"	3rd
Huber, Ross	28.56		Sommer, Starley	7' 6"	2nd
<b>Total Time</b>	1.54.24	2nd	•	·	
			Shot Put	Distance	Place
1600 M Run	Time	Place	Catterall, Asher	27' 8.5"	
Catterall, Asher	5.39.92	ıst	Cieslak, Austin	35' 11"	4th
Goodwin, Matt	6.14.84	6th	Fischer, Rodney	21' 6"	
Rosaaen, Ryan	6.30.86	7th	Huber, Ross	29' 3.5"	
			Leintz, Nate	36' 4.5"	3rd
400 M Relay	Time	Place	Smith, DeMarques	34' o"	5th
Albers, Tyrel	13.06				
Opp, Dominick	13.05		Discus	Distance	Place
Sommer, Starley	13.05		Catterall, Asher	93' 8"	
Erhardt, Josh	13.05		Cieslak, Austin	99' 3"	4th
Total Time	<b>52.21</b>	ıst	Fischer, Rodney	49' 11"	
			Huber, Ross	63' o"	
400 M Relay (2)	Time	Place	Leintz, Nate	97' 4"	6th
Duttenhefer, Alex	13.8				
Leintz, Nate	13.79				
Cieslak, Austin	13.8		<b>Total Team Points</b>	202	1st
Huber, Ross	13.79				
Total Time	55.18	3rd			